COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

· •'

. . . .

£

Σ.							
	P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT DEVELOPMENT) AC PLANNING R	CT 1963 & 1976	REGISTER REFERENCE ZA.111			
	1. LOCATION	Crag A v enue, Clondal Clondalkin,	kin Industrial Estat	e, off Station Rd.,			
	2. PROPOSAL	Offices, yard and kennels.					
	3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received	Date Furth (a) Requested	er Particulars (b) Received			
		P. 3rd Feb. 84.	1. 2nd April, 1984 2.	1. <u>17th April, 1984</u> 2.			
	4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. P. M. Ging, Address "Laureston", Mor	nastery Road, Clonda	lkin, Co. Dublin.			
	5. APPLICANT	Name Target Security Limited, Add ^{ress} Clondalkin Ind. Est., off Station Road, Clondalkin.					
	6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/1801/84 Date 14th June,		ch June, 1984 grant permission			
	7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/2489/84 Date 26th July, :	THE	h July, 1984 mission granted			
	8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect				
	9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect				
	10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	-,				
	11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
ſ	12. PURCHASE						

Prepared by		Copy issued by Registrar.			
15.					
14.	I	4			
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
NOTICE					

DUÉ	LIN CO	DINTY	COUNCIL 84 PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2,
	Į p	/ 2.4.89/	
Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264	A)	1.4.0 - 1	• 4 PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2,
	و ه م		IRISH LIFE CENTRE,
•		(1) 新加速的建设的 网络教士 2) 新加速的 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 1	DUBLIN 1.
• •	Notification c	of Grant of Permission	- / A XXXXXX
n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n		ming and Developmen	
	1000 (20 FOLLINGING)	ing and Developmen	II) ACIS, 1903-1982
P.M. Ging,		Decision O	EILOWIIAG. 14/10/*8/
"Laurestown"	•••••••••	····· Number an	nu Dale
		Register Re	eference No.
Monastery Ro	ad,	Planning C	Control No
Clondalkin,	Go. Dublin.	÷	ala 1101
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Application Add. II	Received on
plicant	Target Securi	ty Ltd.	*****
	<u>i</u>		
SPANCEION /ADDROWAL br	hann monated for the	1	below subject to the undermentionee conditions.
. That the developme	CONDITIONS		REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
entirety in accordance and specifications lo as may be required by	odged with the ap	particulars	Alexand The second s
heteto. 1. That before develops the Building Bye Laws of that approval be of 3. That the requirement he ascertained and st levelopment. 5. That the requirement be ascertained and st levelopment. 5. That the water sup including the dispose	opment commences, s be obtained, an observed in the d ents of the Chief trictly adhered t ents of the Chief trictly adhered t	tions attached approval under ad all conditions welopment. Fire Officer to in the Medical Officer to in the arrangements.	3. In the interest of safety and the avoidance of fire hazard.



P. / 2.4.89/84

.

- 「「「「」」」を発表していた。「」「「「「」」」を発表した。「「」」を見ていていた。」

الا المانية ال المانية المراجعة المانية المانية المانية المانية المانية المانية المانية المانية المانية في المانية في المانية ا

ای این از میرون این این اسرو ایران این مراجع

•

8. That a financial contribution in the sum of £887. be paid by the proposer to the Dublin County Council towards the cost of provision of public services in the area of the proposed development, and which facilitate this development; this contribution to be paid before the commencement of development on the site.

计可能 化化化化化化化化化化化化

A MAN STREET

ال المحمد المحم المحمد المحمد

i pine es e

8. The provision of such services in the area by the Council will facilitate the proposed development. It is considered reasonable that the developer should contribute towards the cost of providing the services.



A 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997

ZA 111

2md April, 1984.

1000

ボー・す

- 슯 ÷

P.M. Ging, Arch., "Laureston", Monastery Road, Cloudalkin, Co. Dublin. ****

RE: Proposed offices, yard and kennels at Cwag Avenue, Cloudalkin Industrial Estate, Clondalkin for Target Security Ltd. ******

± .. .

Dear Sir.

🐞 . 🕈 Gal -

With reference to your planning application received here on 3rd February, 1984 in connection with the above, I wish to inform you, that before the application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1983, the following additional information must be submitted in quadruplicates-

- 1. The applicant is requested to indicate if he is in a position to provide for adequate off-street car parking to serve the development.
- 2. The applicant is requested to submit detailed drawings of the oil tank, store and radio serial indicated on the block plan,

Please mark your reply "Additional Information" and quote the Reg. Ref. No. given above.

Yours faithfully,



.....

. ..<u>.</u> .

11 A.S.